ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay h1vestnlerts Pt

; Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl,

Customer Order Date:

1110859356

PO BoOX 528, 646 Loading Status:
Telephone 621 - 8073511 )
~Req_No. o 2011277378%23/0%‘ S '
T 4] eht T :
FATRTRADE - FLO-ID 38503 ——-/Gross Weight T — 62.000kg—— _

52:6§T2G2}“"‘1"“”_L*"

Customer Order Number: T —
|a729036562- . . _

————— —— ‘-_._

KWV Order Numbsr; — ———————___

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIESVCONTACT KWV QUERIES ON {0861 598

598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

i

901032
301032

800043

700021277
700025233
700022102

Hooch Black Currant 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast: Black Currandt 4 {6x275m .
KWV 3¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml’

cs..
cs

24 x 275

12 x 750

‘2.0

2,0

- 258,92
.258.92

1,793.40

3.30
2.80°

250.37
11,743.18

'i;3,4és;§7- -

500.75

287.94
" 575.86

. 4,009.33 -

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD .

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Sigrature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:-

End ¢f month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

Bank Details:
Name: Warghay Investments {Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Chegque Acc




I t,

Date Printed: 28.09.2023 12:13:42

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KF52 Family Athlone Circle

POD Date/Time: 28.09.2023 12:01:14

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number:

[nvcice Number: 0041034609

Jehicle Trip Number: 44694155

Received By: SRUZIVAG70 (Sydney Ruziva)
Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: KF52ADM0185288

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5008057341
2023

========z2:==G00DS RECEIVED====z=z=z=2z=z=x=:
Article Description -
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pa T

HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275M.
6002323020080 2 X

KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 750ML
6002323002406 2 X

SKU Tot: ie
Totals: 4

{print
)

Received By: Sygy Ruzita.
o . .



